
Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-655 CHRISTINA II SPYROS KANARIS IOP S1 +0 15:02:51 4:32:51 4:22:32 1

2 GRE-73 OKYALOS XV DIMITRIS GERONTARIS NOE S1 +0 14:51:04 4:21:04 4:25:52 2

3 GRE-40A iSAIL CHRISTOS KARYDIS HORC S1 +0 14:40:46 4:10:46 4:34:26 3

4 GRE-1340 FILIRA SPYROS POULOS IOP DEI S1 +0 15:19:41 4:49:41 4:35:55 4

5 GRE-49606 BLUE LINE MIHALIS AGELAKIS SEANATK S1 +0 15:21:32 4:51:32 4:37:15 5

6 GRE-1701 MELTEMI ARIS KARAMAROUDIS IO HALKIDAS S1 +0 15:05:59 4:35:59 4:51:31 6

7 GRE-1820 DIAS PANOS PASHALOUDIS NOTK S1 +0 15:38:24 5:08:24 4:54:20 7

8 GRE-1613 ROZA II PASHALIS LOMVRANOS SIP-OTE S1 +0 15:50:45 5:20:45 4:58:35 8

9 GRE-1636 YULI III DIMITRIS LEKKAS NAOEF S1 +0 16:11:38 5:41:38 5:16:15 9

10 GRE-1063 IRIS NIKOLAOS GEORGIOU NOTK S1 +0 16:39:10 6:09:10 5:51:09 10

Results [08/12/2019 18:57:46] (PROVISIONAL)
Race : FALIRO - KASIDI - FALIRO
Start: 08/12/2019 10:30:00
Distance: 19.40 NM
Scoring: Time On Time Coastal / Long Distance

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.8.0.73.

 ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΟΙΚΤΗΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ
"ΑΓ. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 2018"

OFFSHORE ΙΣΤΙΟΔΡΟΜΙΑ
8/12/2018

CLASS : SPORT - DIV S1



 ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΟΙΚΤΗΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ
"ΑΓ. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 2018"

OFFSHORE ΙΣΤΙΟΔΡΟΜΙΑ
8/12/2018

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-741 ALMYRA LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS NOEF S2 +0 15:35:45 5:05:45 4:31:01 1

2 GRE-800 ARGONAFTIS V GIANNIS ANTONAKOPOULOS SEANATK S2 +0 15:23:52 4:53:52 4:33:18 2

3 ITA-16633 IDHRA TSOUMAS KOSTAS IOVATh S2 +0 15:34:29 5:04:29 4:42:12 3

4 GRE-49063 ANDROMEDA KOSTAS MARKOPOULIOTIS IOP S2 +0 15:51:56 5:21:56 4:43:39 4

5 GRE-1351 BLUESCAPE NIKOS SIMBOURAS IOP DEI S2 +0 15:50:17 5:20:17 4:45:11 5

6 GRE-49729 ANGELIKI GIORGOS ATHANASOPOULOS IOP-DEI S2 +0 15:45:27 5:15:27 4:48:48 6

7 GRE-49418 SALTY SPYROS VOUTSINAS NOPF S2 +0 15:43:02 5:13:02 4:50:15 7

8 GRE-332 ESCAPE KONSTANTINOS ATHANASOPOULOS NAS S2 +0 15:43:20 5:13:20 4:53:26 8

9 GRE-1912 AGIA PARASKEVI DIMITRIS GALIOTOS NOTK S2 +0 16:58:25 6:28:25 5:34:49 9

10 GRE-1395 THARRINOS MAVRIKOS THARRINNOS NOPF S2 +0 17:14:21 6:44:21 5:40:40 10

11 GRE-1450 PANDORA PETROS TOLIAS NAOEF S2 DNF 12

Scoring: Time On Time Coastal / Long Distance

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.8.0.73.

CLASS : SPORT - DIV S2
Results [08/12/2019 18:57:46] (PROVISIONAL)
Race : FALIRO - KASIDI - FALIRO
Start: 08/12/2019 10:30:00
Distance: 19.40 NM



 ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΟΙΚΤΗΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ
"ΑΓ. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 2018"

OFFSHORE ΙΣΤΙΟΔΡΟΜΙΑ
8/12/2018

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-2380 JUNIOR KONSTANTINOS KOUFOUDAKIS NOTK S3 +0 15:10:50 4:40:50 4:20:25 1

2 GRE-62 GORGO DIMITRIS VASILIOU NOTK S3 +0 15:57:19 5:27:19 4:32:49 2

3 GRE-1773 TOLMI IOANNIS SARANTOPOULOS IO KERKYRAS S3 +0 15:54:37 5:24:37 4:42:07 3

4 GRE-1529 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF S3 +0 15:55:33 5:25:33 4:42:37 4

5 GRE-30 ESTRELLA IOSIF KONTORINIS NOTK S3 +0 16:14:07 5:44:07 4:51:51 5

6 GRE-1909 EUPLOIA KONSTANTINOS SOFRONIS HORC S3 +0 16:41:59 6:11:59 4:59:31 6

7 GRE-924 GLYKA THEODOROS TRIANTAFYLLOPOULOS NAOEF S3 +0 16:35:05 6:05:05 5:11:23 7

8 GRE-1814 AURA IRAKLIS KAPOPOULOS NAOEF S3 +0 16:33:51 6:03:51 5:12:13 8

9 GRE-1491 IVILATO STEFANOS KOMITOPOULOS IOP S3 +0 17:27:43 6:57:43 5:16:05 9

10 GRE-49324 EMEIS NIKOLAS CHRISTODOULOU NASPOR S3 +0 17:04:56 6:34:56 5:21:43 10

11 GRE-49596 KYRIA NIKI SPYROS TZITZIS NOPF S3 +0 17:32:06 7:02:06 5:24:10 11

12 GRE-4918 ELEONORA GIORGOS DOUMAS NAOEF S3 +0 17:34:18 7:04:18 5:50:56 12

13 GRE-1894 HELLAS KONSTANTINOS MOUHTAROGLOU NOPF S3 DNS 14

Scoring: Time On Time Coastal / Long Distance

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.8.0.73.

CLASS : SPORT - DIV S3
Results [08/12/2019 18:57:46] (PROVISIONAL)
Race : FALIRO - KASIDI - FALIRO
Start: 08/12/2019 10:30:00
Distance: 19.40 NM



 ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΟΙΚΤΗΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ
"ΑΓ. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 2018"

OFFSHORE ΙΣΤΙΟΔΡΟΜΙΑ
8/12/2018

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-2380 JUNIOR KONSTANTINOS KOUFOUDAKIS NOTK S3 +0 15:10:50 4:40:50 4:20:25 1

2 GRE-655 CHRISTINA II SPYROS KANARIS IOP S1 +0 15:02:51 4:32:51 4:22:32 2

3 GRE-73 OKYALOS XV DIMITRIS GERONTARIS NOE S1 +0 14:51:04 4:21:04 4:25:52 3

4 GRE-741 ALMYRA LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS NOEF S2 +0 15:35:45 5:05:45 4:31:01 4

5 GRE-62 GORGO DIMITRIS VASILIOU NOTK S3 +0 15:57:19 5:27:19 4:32:49 5

6 GRE-800 ARGONAFTIS V GIANNIS ANTONAKOPOULOS SEANATK S2 +0 15:23:52 4:53:52 4:33:18 6

7 GRE-40A iSAIL CHRISTOS KARYDIS HORC S1 +0 14:40:46 4:10:46 4:34:26 7

8 GRE-1340 FILIRA SPYROS POULOS IOP DEI S1 +0 15:19:41 4:49:41 4:35:55 8

9 GRE-49606 BLUE LINE MIHALIS AGELAKIS SEANATK S1 +0 15:21:32 4:51:32 4:37:15 9

10 GRE-1773 TOLMI IOANNIS SARANTOPOULOS IO KERKYRAS S3 +0 15:54:37 5:24:37 4:42:07 10

11 ITA-16633 IDHRA TSOUMAS KOSTAS IOVATh S2 +0 15:34:29 5:04:29 4:42:12 11

12 GRE-1529 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF S3 +0 15:55:33 5:25:33 4:42:37 12

13 GRE-49063 ANDROMEDA KOSTAS MARKOPOULIOTIS IOP S2 +0 15:51:56 5:21:56 4:43:39 13

14 GRE-1351 BLUESCAPE NIKOS SIMBOURAS IOP DEI S2 +0 15:50:17 5:20:17 4:45:11 14

15 GRE-49729 ANGELIKI GIORGOS ATHANASOPOULOS IOP-DEI S2 +0 15:45:27 5:15:27 4:48:48 15

16 GRE-49418 SALTY SPYROS VOUTSINAS NOPF S2 +0 15:43:02 5:13:02 4:50:15 16

17 GRE-1701 MELTEMI ARIS KARAMAROUDIS IO HALKIDAS S1 +0 15:05:59 4:35:59 4:51:31 17

Scoring: Time On Time Coastal / Long Distance

CLASS : SPORT
Results [08/12/2019 18:57:46] (UNOFFICIAL)
Race : FALIRO - KASIDI - FALIRO
Start: 08/12/2019 10:30:00
Distance: 19.40 NM



 ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΟΙΚΤΗΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ
"ΑΓ. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 2018"

OFFSHORE ΙΣΤΙΟΔΡΟΜΙΑ
8/12/2018

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

18 GRE-30 ESTRELLA IOSIF KONTORINIS NOTK S3 +0 16:14:07 5:44:07 4:51:51 18

19 GRE-332 ESCAPE KONSTANTINOS ATHANASOPOULOS NAS S2 +0 15:43:20 5:13:20 4:53:26 19

20 GRE-1820 DIAS PANOS PASHALOUDIS NOTK S1 +0 15:38:24 5:08:24 4:54:20 20

21 GRE-1613 ROZA II PASHALIS LOMVRANOS SIP-OTE S1 +0 15:50:45 5:20:45 4:58:35 21

22 GRE-1909 EUPLOIA KONSTANTINOS SOFRONIS HORC S3 +0 16:41:59 6:11:59 4:59:31 22

23 GRE-924 GLYKA THEODOROS TRIANTAFYLLOPOULOS NAOEF S3 +0 16:35:05 6:05:05 5:11:23 23

24 GRE-1814 AURA IRAKLIS KAPOPOULOS NAOEF S3 +0 16:33:51 6:03:51 5:12:13 24

25 GRE-1491 IVILATO STEFANOS KOMITOPOULOS IOP S3 +0 17:27:43 6:57:43 5:16:05 25

26 GRE-1636 YULI III DIMITRIS LEKKAS NAOEF S1 +0 16:11:38 5:41:38 5:16:15 26

27 GRE-49324 EMEIS NIKOLAS CHRISTODOULOU NASPOR S3 +0 17:04:56 6:34:56 5:21:43 27

28 GRE-49596 KYRIA NIKI SPYROS TZITZIS NOPF S3 +0 17:32:06 7:02:06 5:24:10 28

29 GRE-1912 AGIA PARASKEVI DIMITRIS GALIOTOS NOTK S2 +0 16:58:25 6:28:25 5:34:49 29

30 GRE-1395 THARRINOS MAVRIKOS THARRINNOS NOPF S2 +0 17:14:21 6:44:21 5:40:40 30

31 GRE-4918 ELEONORA GIORGOS DOUMAS NAOEF S3 +0 17:34:18 7:04:18 5:50:56 31

32 GRE-1063 IRIS NIKOLAOS GEORGIOU NOTK S1 +0 16:39:10 6:09:10 5:51:09 32

33 GRE-1450 PANDORA PETROS TOLIAS NAOEF S2 DNF 35

33 GRE-1894 HELLAS KONSTANTINOS MOUHTAROGLOU NOPF S3 DNS 35

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.8.0.73.


	SPORT

